CA District 24 RBI

Juniors
2022 Fall
Final 10/29
Team Field
1 OC Orange Orange Terrace
2 Arlington Red Wings Arlington Sports Complex
3 CS Orioles Sunnymead Park
4 LS Dodgers La Sierra Park
5 MV Pirates Sunnymead Park
Game Date Time Visitor Home Field
1 Saturday, October 1, 2022 12:00 PM 1 VS 2 Arlington
2 Saturday, October 1, 2022 9:00 AM 3 S 4 La Sierra
3 Monday, October 3, 2022 6:30 PM 1 VS 5 Remy
4 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 7:00 PM 2 VS 3 Remy
5 Wednesday, October 5, 2022 7:00 PM 5 VS 4 La Sierra
6 Saturday, October 8, 2022 12:00 PM 1 VS 2 Arlington
7 Wednesday, October 12, 2022 7:30 PM 4 S 2 Arlington
8 Thursday, October 13, 2022 6:30 PM 5 VS 1 Orange Terrace
9 Saturday, October 15, 2022 9:00 AM 3 VS 4 La Sierra
10 Wednesday, October 19, 2022 7:00 PM 1 Vs 4 La Sierra
11 Thursday, October 20, 2022 6:30 PM 5 VS 3 Remy
12 Saturday, October 22, 2022 9:00 AM 2 S 3 Remy
13 Thursday, October 27, 2022 6:30 PM 1 S 3 Remy
14 Thursday, October 27, 2022 6:30 PM 5 VS 2 Arlington
15 Saturday, October 29, 2022 12:00 PM 4 S 1 Orange Terrace
16 Wednesday, November 2, 2022 7:30 PM 1 VS 2 Arlington
17 Thursday, November 3, 2022 7:00 PM 4 S 3 Remy
18 Saturday, November 5, 2022 12:00 PM 3 VS 2 Arlington
19 Saturday, November 5, 2022 6:30 PM 5 VS 1 Orange Terrace
24 Monday, November 7, 2022 12:00 PM 3 VS 4 La Sierra
20 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 6:30 PM 2 S 1 Orange Terrace
21 Thursday, November 10, 2022 7:00 PM 4 VS 5 Remy
22 Thursday, November 17, 2022 7:00 PM 2 Vs 4 La Sierra
23 Thursday, November 17, 2022 7:00 PM 1 VS 5 Remy
25 Saturday, November 19, 2022 3:00 PM 4 S 1 Orange Terrace
26 Monday, November 21, 2022 7:00 PM 5 VS 3 Remy
27 Monday, November 21, 2022 7:00 PM 1 Vs 4 La Sierra
28 Tuesday, November 22, 2022 7:00 PM 2 VS 5 Remy
29 Wednesday, November 23, 2022 6:30 PM 3 S 1 Orange Terrace

Any problems contact me at SammieMcDonald@verizon.net or text 951-315-9991






